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AWSC DIRECTORS AND REPS BY COUNTY


Adams County Director | Warren Starner 262-255-5292 | wstarner@wi.rr.com Adams County Rep | John Steinke   715-459-1361 |johnadamz73@gmail.com
Ashland County Director John Westfahl 920-740-5020 | jwwestfahl@gmail.com Barron County Director | Pete Schneider 715-234-6636 | schneiderconst@gmail.com Barron County Rep | Markie Hansen
715-651-7207 | markie_ann@yahoo.com Bayfield County Director | Matthew Susienka
757-581-7068  | yaderaye@yahoo.com
Bayfield County Rep | Tiffany Mallory
218-491-1071 | tiffanyjane2203@gmail.com
Brown County Director | Ron Kucera 
920-655-7034 | rsk2140@gmail.com Brown County Rep | Alan Mazna 
920-819-5128/920-321-8551 | alanmazna@yahoo.com
Buffalo County Director | Rick Duellman 608-867-3419 | duellman.rick@gmail.com Buffalo County Rep | Dave Green
715-495-9766 | davefixeshomes@gmail.com
Burnett County Director | Jon Schoepke 715-349-7340 | schoepke@sirentel.net Burnett County Rep | Jim Smedegard 715-656-3855 | suesmed@gmail.com Calumet County Director | Tim Gambsky 920-378-0104 | tgambsky@gmail.com Calumet County Rep Holly Gambsky 920-851-6002 | hgambsky@yahoo.com Chippewa County Director
Don Gunderson | 715-868-0006 back40trailriders@yahoo.com 
Chippewa County Rep | Jean Rygiel 
715-829-0503 | greenie19446@gmail.com
Clark County Director | Dennis Johnson 715-644-2039 | 500ssskidoo@gmail.com Clark County Rep | Paul Drescher
715-743-4752 | padrescher@tds.net
Columbia County Director 
John (Jr) Brozek | 920-382-2620 jnttbrozek@centurytel.net
Columbia County Rep 
Ron Benoy | 608-617-6003 rbgopher@yahoo.com
Crawford County Director | Chris Olson 608-778-9767 | olsonfeed@gmail.com Dane County Director | Sam Landes 608-849-7680 | slandes58@gmail.com Dane County Rep Steve Clark
608-843-9546  | clarkslc1@gmail.com Dodge County Director | Daniel Reinhardt 920-296-0665 | nanapoppyr77@yahoo.com Dodge County Rep | Brad Lagerman 920-210-9591
cblagerman70@sbcglobal.net
Door County Director Steve Sohns 
920-839-1247 | sohns2833@gmail.com 
Door County Rep | Kevin Seiler 
920-493-4620  | jackseiler1234@gmail.com
Douglas County Director | Matt Holter 
715-296-1012 | mahcol1012@yahoo.com
Douglas County Rep | Dustin Androski 218-428-3015 | superiorite@gmail.com Dunn County Director | Steve Baier 715-495-3269 | thebaiers@wwt.net
Dunn County Rep | Kevin Knospe 
715-235-9685 | kdknosp@wwt.net
Eau Claire County Director | Ron Larson 715-828-6559 | txlindy@charter.net
Eau Claire County Rep | Max Henning 715-864-6389 | maxhenning4@gmail.com 
Florence County Director | 
Jim Petroff | 906-396-3782
jimpetroff4@gmail.com
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Doug Johnson | 715-268-6025 djsnow@amerytel.net
Orv Langohr | 920-565-4277 
Scott Makowski | 262-794-3061 cookymanbev@gmail.com
Dave Newman | 715-212-7914 | riprider56@gmail.com
Donna White | 920-348-5719 snodirdj@gmail.com

Florence County Rep | Jerry Heidtke 920-946-7019 | jrheidtke3@gmail.com
Fond Du Lac County Director  
Ben Costello | 920-251-4690 | 3020costello@live.com
Fond Du Lac County Rep | Tom Hinchliffe 414-322-8483 | hinchdundee@gmail.com Forest County Director | Calvin Schmidt 414-791-9760 | calschmidt23@gmail.com Forest County Rep | Robert Erdman
715-484-2277 | ezdock@dwave.net 
Grant County Director | Theresa Braudt 
608-988-6590 | theresabraudt@yahoo.com
Grant County Rep | Patrick Neff 
608-739-3211 | neff0315@gmail.com 
Green County Director | Darren Roth 
608-214-9760 | roth9400@gmail.com 
Green County Rep | Mark Stephens 
608-844-0018 | mks601@msn.com 
Green Lake County Director Tim Beier 
920-858-0473 | proplowing@gmail.com 
Green Lake County Rep | 
[image: ]Michelle Gates | 920-229-5180 mmgates@charter.net
Iowa County Director | Jerry Buol 
608-575-4319 | fatboyten@yahoo.com 
Iowa County Rep | Scott Carlson
608-425-0063 l acemechanic@mhtc.net 
Iron County Director | Larry Erickson 
715-561-4834 | lderickson46@gmail.com 
Iron County Rep | Joe Olson
715-561-3313 | joeolson@chartermi.net Jackson County Director | Joe Kniseley 715-896-4695 | joeteresakniseley@gmail.com Jackson County Rep | Kris Ward
715-225-8930 | wards2530@gmail.com Jefferson County Director 
Sherman Lawson | 920-648-2531 bigsherm@charter.net
Jefferson County Rep | Ethan Degner 
920-723-2259 | degner24@gmail.com Juneau County Director | Mike Hack 
715-886-5999 | mwhack@wctc.net Kenosha County Director | Sean Moore 
262-496-4984 | moore.68@outlook.com Kenosha County Rep | Jeff Gronli 
262-721-7332 | jeffgro2003@yahoo.com
Kewaunee County Director
Jay Thompson | 920-676-2479 jaysthompson66@yahoo.com 
Kewaunee County Rep | Josh Haen 
920-819-2289 | jbhaen@yahoo.com
La Crosse County Director | Kyle Soden 608-386-4587 | ksoden22@gmail.com
La Crosse County Rep | Nancy Olson
608-780-2524(C) | olybsnow@charter.net Lafayette County Director | Brian Larson 608-574-7717 | wiota1998bjl@outlock.com Lafayette County Rep Brian Bredeson 608-482-5380 | brbredeson@gmail.com Langlade County Director | Tim Grall 715-216-3910 | tlgrall@hotmail.com Langlade County Rep | Steve Noskowiak 715-610-1459 | sjjmnosko87@gmail.com Lincoln County Director | Gary Hilgendorf 715-453-2629 | revitup2@frontier.com Lincoln County Rep | Mark Swope
715-536-3711 |swamper@frontier.com
Manitowoc County Director | Brian Woelfel 920-286-2709 | kbwoelfel@tm.net Manitowoc County Rep | Kris Woelfel 920-286-2709 | kbwoelfel@tm.net Marathon County Director
Wayde Kreager | 715-573-7282(C) wayde@kreagerinsurance.com 
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715-581-8610 | misssnowflake2122@gmail.com


AWSC COUNTY YOUTH REPS
Adams  | Brooklyn Wolfe
Brown | Aubrey Allen
Buffalo | Christian Langhorst
Burnett | Mitchell Hobbie Chippewa | Macy Lagesse
Fond du Lac | Olivia Mueller
Jackson | Anessa Olson 
Jefferson | Jenna Degner 
Jefferson | Campbell Krause
Kenosha | Samantha Goldman
Kewaunee| Maggie Prevacheck
Marinette County Director | Jeff Schwaller 715-927-5160 | jschwaller50@gmail.com
Marinette County Rep | Patti Mullarky 715-324-6020 | vintagepats@yahoo.com Marquette County Director
Mathew Buchholz | 608-354-8708 | marqawscdirrep@gmail.com
Marquette County Rep | James Johnson 608-296-2085 | kmjohnson@marqs.net Milwaukee County Director | Jim Marks 414-810-9526(C) | ja_marks@tds.net Milwaukee County Rep | Darin Prihoda 
Monroe County Director | Jason Guthrie 608-372-7019 | arlog8891@hotmail.com Monroe County Rep | Thomas Popp
[bookmark: Oconto_County_Director]608-372-9050 | uniquesigns@centurytel.net
Oconto County Director
Deb Uhlenbrauck | 920-373-8578 uhlenbrauck@centurylink.net 
Oconto County Rep | Gary Wagner
[bookmark: Oneida_County_Director]920-960-6823 | garywagner577@gmail.com
Oneida County Director
Steve (Fuzzy) Moran | 715-367-0676 swamph2ofuzzy@gmail.com
Oneida County Rep | Scott Swendson 414-550-8961 |
scott@swendsonmotorsports.com Outagamie County Director | Gary Timm 920-841-6177 | gbcaetmm@gmail.com Outagamie County Rep | David Gaskill 920-309-0140 | dgaskillsnow@gmail.com Ozaukee County Director | Wally Thill 262-692-9165 | wallyth57@gmail.com
Pepin County Director | CJ Spindler
715-563-4982 | cj.spindler@outlook.com
Pepin County Rep | Gary Bauer
715-495-1532 | grbauer@nelson-tel.net
Pierce County Director | Roger Spindler
715-495-8836 | jrspin@bevcomm.net 
Pierce County Rep | Scott Evans
715-222-3224 | scott.hugh.evans@gmail.com
Polk County Director | Dan Carlson 715-566-0177 | dkcarlson.949@gmail.com Polk County Rep | Doug Johnson 
715-268-6025 | djsnow@amerytel.net Portage County Director | Brian Swan 715-824-2585 | mrsleddin@gmail.com Portage County Rep John Spreda 
715-347-4072 | johnspreda@tds.net 
Price County Director | Jim Walcisak 715-905-0100 | jawalcis@gmail.com Price County Rep | Deric Bilgrien
715-820-3662 | globalderic@hotmail.com Racine County Director | Mike Pauers 262-822-7277 | mpauersrtb@yahoo.com
Racine County Rep | Jim Lone
262-332-1536 | jameslone19@yahoo.com Richland County Director | Kerry Severson 608-604-5911 | kseverson99@gmail.com Richland County Rep | Eric Siemandel 608-604-1031 | mtnmaxman600@gmail.com
Rock County Director | Rodney Burzinski 608-207-0065
rodney.burzinski@abcsupply.com 
Rock County Rep | Erica Voelker 
608-447-1621 | erkeehn@gmail.com 
Rusk County Director | Jason Frye 
715-595-3047 | jaythepyro@yahoo.com 
Rusk County Rep | Terry Merget
715-567-0411 | merget.terry@gmail.com 





Monroe | Sara Guthrie
Oconto | Chloe Schroeder 
Oneida | Julia Gray 
Oneida | Silas Fetrow 
Portage | Abby Bey 
Portage | Lauren Loesl
Portage | Autumn Polum
Racine | Matthew Smith
Racine | Zachary Vogt
Trempealeau | Lucas Williams
Waukesha | Aubrey Dill

Sauk County Director | Tim Lins 
608-574-5930| tlins79@gmail.com 
Sauk County Rep | Ted Walmer 
608-576-2223 | walmer1997@gmail.com
Sawyer County Director | Cathy LaReau 715-558-8966 | cathy@sawyercountytrails.com
Sawyer County Rep | Don Mrotek 
[bookmark: Shawano_County_Director]715-634-8458 | don.mrotek@gmail.com Shawano County Director
Carol Grunewald | 715-754-5144 carol_g_1979@frontiernet.net 
Shawano County Rep
Katie Ann Grunewald | 715-754-5144 
ktang 16@yahoo.com
Sheboygan County Director | Mike Holden 920-980-2321 | holdenmach@outlook.com Sheboygan County Rep | Larry Rietbrock 920-645-5771 | larryrietbrock@tds.net
St. Croix County Director Michael Fletcher | 715-386-9016 mfletch9016@gmail.com
St. Croix County Rep | Rob Hackworthy 
715-977-2173 | hackworo@gmail.com Taylor County Director | Bob Meyer 
715-437-0581 | bobstarla@gmail.com Taylor County Rep | Nick Meyer
715-965-3682 l westborosnodusters@gmail.com Trempealeau County Director 
Norbie Ziegler | 608-865-0362 ziegler.n14@gmail.com
Trempealeau County Rep | Paula Ziegler 608-865-0645 | pjziegler24@gmail.com Vernon County Director | Lee Johnson 608-632-1328 | lcjohnson@mwt.net 
Vilas County Director | Fred Suchy
815-263-3734 | fredsuchy6r@gmail.com
Vilas County Rep | Dan Beck
715-891-6324 | dwbrusty@yahoo.com
Walworth County Director | Chuck Gamache 847-217-9482 | cwgamache@gmail.com 
Walworth County Rep | Dan Knop
| 262-215-3347 | dnc@genevaonline.com |   Washburn County Director | Gwen Welter 715-635-2614 | gwenga@hotmail.com Washburn County Rep | Julie Ringlien
715-520-3120 | jringlien6040@gmail.com Washington County Director 
Dean Wandel | 414-322-0872 dwandel1@wi.rr.com 
Washington County Rep | Jerry Zier 
262-628-2282 | jerryzier50@gmail.com Waukesha County Director | 
Karen Jeras | 262-617-1137 |
sledbugs@hotmail.com 
Waukesha County Rep | Andy Slaby
262-424-5917 | andy.slaby@gmail.com Waupaca County Director | Ronald Fietzer 920-982-2760
Waupaca County Rep | David Sarna 
920-470-1429 | sarnadave@gmail.com Waushara County Director |
Stuart McIntyre | 715-258-9316 stuandjoanie@yahoo.com
Waushara County Rep | David Barker 715-335-6561 | wildqwlt@uniontel.net Winnebago County Director | Mike Giese 920-450-5865 | wabmko@gmail.com Winnebago County Rep | Paul Kuehnl 920-915-6527 l turfworkspro@yahoo.com Wood County Director | Mike Herzberg 715-498-3274 | irideall@yahoo.com 
Wood County Rep | Margie Straka
715-305-5040 | mmjajm2@gmail.com
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Brown | Bryce Allen
Columbia | Parker Grams 
Dane | Tanner Clark
Jackson | Jake Ward
Jefferson | Ethan Degner
Jefferson | Jena Lenz 
Marathon | AJ Kreager
St Croix | Madisyn Gates-Roehl 
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